CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

WVEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 45

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG NOVEMBER 12, 2022
VEEK ENDI NG NOVEMBER 13, 2021

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2022
VEEK 4th QIR
45 TO DATE
87, 389 543, 051
7,020 42,239
94, 409 585, 290
29, 695 179, 516
12, 344 78, 328
8, 779 50, 134
5, 040 29, 478
3, 495 21, 653
2,163 14, 380
1, 306 8, 063
4,732 28, 925
2, 498 15, 770
1,283 7,373
5, 259 31, 721
1,522 8,915
4,375 26, 266
939 5,276
379 2,610
35 199
457 2,737
530 3,529
541 2,882
2,074 12,517
87, 446 530, 272

4,097, 337
368, 314

4, 465, 651

1,342, 824
517, 073
408, 548
199, 753
147,074
112, 947

79, 287
204, 409
111, 336

58, 053
234,501

75, 409
189, 588

40, 801

21,058

2,014

21,025

23, 637

20, 647
108, 060

2021

VEEK 4th QIR
45 TO DATE
91, 894 567, 747
10, 725 63, 719
102, 619 631, 466
31, 091 183, 772
14, 023 79, 546
9, 439 55, 644
4,324 26, 732
3, 253 19, 621
2,791 17, 473
1,793 11, 777
5,164 29, 523
2,493 15, 851
1, 460 8, 029
5, 626 32, 611
1,614 9,746
4, 441 26, 007
1,031 6, 054
571 3,385

51 326

575 2,876
348 3,109
480 2,955
2,996 17, 448
93, 564 552, 485

4,342,911
509, 490

4,852, 401

1, 315, 854
538, 282
408, 514
195, 131
133, 223
125, 146

87, 858
192, 704
115, 518

61, 410
261, 561

75, 840
193, 320

41,714

20,670

2,231

20,190

22,374

22,114
128, 645

VEEK 4th QIR YEAR
45 TO DATE  TO DATE

(4.90)% (4.35)% (5.65)%
(34.55)% (33.71)% (27.71) %

(4.49)% (2.32)% 2.05 %
(11.97)% (1.53)% (3.94)%
(6.99)% (9.90)% 0.01 %
16.56 % 10.27 % 2.37 %

7.44 % 10.36 % 10.40 %
(22.50)% (17.70)% (9.75)%
(27.16)% (31.54)% (9.76)%
(8.37)% (2.03)% 6.07 %

0.20 % (0.51)% (3.62)%
(12.12)% (8.17)% (5.47)%
(6.52)% (2.73)% (10.35) %
(5.70)% (8.53)% (0.57)%
(1.49)%  1.00 % (1.93)%
(8.92)% (12.85)% (2.19)%
(33.63)% (22.90)% 1.88 %
(31.37)% (38.96)% (9.73)%
(20.52)% (4.83)% 4.14 %
52.30° % 13.51 % 5.64 %
12.71 % (2.47)% (6.63)%
(30.77)% (28.26)% (16.00) %

(7.30)% (5.78)% (4.89)%



